Employer Classification Worksite Start Date
POMERLEAU Heavy Equipment Operator AC LINE LAB 8/23/2016
POMERLEAU Heavy Equipment Operator AC LINE LAB 8/23/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Light Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Light Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
MARITIME LINK

ROKSTAD Crane Operator PROJECT 8/23/2016
VALARD QUEBEC Utility Person - General Labourer DC LINE NL 8/23/2016
KEATING INSULATION INC. Journey Person Civil DC LINE LAB 8/23/2016
LANCOR Carpenter MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
PENNECON Light Equipment Operator MLP 8/23/2016
ROCK CONSTRUCTION &

MINING Instrument Technician DC LINE NL 8/23/2016
JOHNSON CONST SY Heavy Equipment Operator DC LINE LAB 8/24/2016
JOHNSON CONST SY Heavy Equipment Operator DC LINE LAB 8/24/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/25/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/25/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 8/25/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/25/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 8/25/2016



ROKSTAD

JSM ELECTRICAL
LOCKE'S ELECTRICAL LIMITED
VALARD

PENNECON
PENNECON

VALARD
NORTHSTAR ENERGY
NORTHSTAR ENERGY
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON

IBEW LOCAL 1620

IBEW LOCAL 1620
CAHILL

Utility Tech - Tower Assembly
Powerline Technician

Powerline Technician

Light Equipment Operator

Utility Person - General Labourer
Utility Person - General Labourer
Utility Tech - Tower Assembly
Utility Person - General Labourer
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator

Administrative assistant

Finance Administrator
Journey Person Mechanical 1

MARITIME LINK

PROJECT
DCLINE LAB
ACLINE NL
DC LINE LAB
MLP

MLP

DC LINE LAB
DC LINE LAB
DC LINE LAB
MLP

MLP

MLP

MLP

MLP

MLP

MLP

MLP

IBEW 1620 LOCAL

OFFICE

IBEW 1620 LOCAL

OFFICE
DC LINE NL

8/25/2016
8/28/2016
8/29/2016
8/29/2016
8/30/2016
8/30/2016
8/31/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016
09/06/2016

9/15/2016

9/15/2016
08/11/2018



