Employer	Classification	Worksite	Start Date
POMERLEAU	Heavy Equipment Operator	AC LINE LAB	8/23/2016
POMERLEAU	Heavy Equipment Operator	AC LINE LAB	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
		MARITIME LINK	
ROKSTAD	Crane Operator	PROJECT	8/23/2016
VALARD QUEBEC	Utility Person - General Labourer	DC LINE NL	8/23/2016
KEATING INSULATION INC.	Journey Person Civil	DC LINE LAB	8/23/2016
LANCOR	Carpenter	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	MLP	8/23/2016
ROCK CONSTRUCTION &			
MINING	Instrument Technician	DC LINE NL	8/23/2016
IOHNSON CONST SY	Heavy Equipment Operator	DC LINE LAB	8/24/2016
IOHNSON CONST SY	Heavy Equipment Operator	DC LINE LAB	8/24/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/25/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/25/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/25/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/25/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	8/25/2016

		MARITIME LINK	
ROKSTAD	Utility Tech - Tower Assembly	PROJECT	8/25/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL	Powerline Technician	DC LINE LAB	8/28/2016
LOCKE'S ELECTRICAL LIMITED	Powerline Technician	AC LINE NL	8/29/2016
VALARD	Light Equipment Operator	DC LINE LAB	8/29/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/30/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	8/30/2016
VALARD	Utility Tech - Tower Assembly	DC LINE LAB	8/31/2016
NORTHSTAR ENERGY	Utility Person - General Labourer	DC LINE LAB	09/06/2016
NORTHSTAR ENERGY	Heavy Equipment Operator	DC LINE LAB	09/06/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	09/06/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	09/06/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	09/06/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	09/06/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	09/06/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	09/06/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	09/06/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	09/06/2016
		IBEW 1620 LOCAL	
IBEW LOCAL 1620	Administrative assistant	OFFICE	9/15/2016
		IBEW 1620 LOCAL	
IBEW LOCAL 1620	Finance Administrator	OFFICE	9/15/2016
CAHILL	Journey Person Mechanical 1	DC LINE NL	08/11/2018